
Vánoční bleskový turnaj BAKOV – 26.12.2010 

Výsledková tabulka 

Místo Jméno                 Nár. Klub              Skóre 

 

  1   Řehořek, Martin       2280 Sokol MB          18    

  2   Mudra, Pavel          2194 Bakov             17.5  

  3   Crha, Pavel           2078 Sokol MB          17    

  4   Záhorbenský, Jaroslav 2131 Bakov             16.5  

  5   Tesař, Martin         1687 Bakov             14    

  6   Švejdar, Luděk        1982 Bakov             13.5  

  7   Kučera, Vladimír      1957 Neratovice        13    

  8   Šilhan, Petr          2041 Mělník            12.5  

9-10  Hampl, Jiří           1943 AŠ Ml.Boleslav    12    

      Ščerba, Jiří          1919 1.Novoborský      12    

 11   Rigo, Imrich          2000 Bakov             11.5  

 12   Richter, Martin       1994 Bakov             10    

13-14 Garšic, Petr          2005 Bakov             9     

      Lochman, Václav       2061 Dobrovice         9     

15-16 Řezáč, Jindřich       1834 AŠ Ml.Boleslav    8     

      Partl, Miloslav       1812 Tišice            8     

 17   Herčík, Petr          1687 Sokol MB          7     

 18   Paldus, Jan           1535 Bakov             5     

19-21 Všetíček, Oldřich     1743 Stráž pod Ralskem 4.5   

      Grech, John           1350 Bakov             4.5   

      Čapek, Vladimír       1609 Stráž pod Ralskem 4.5   

 22   Beneš, Tomáš          1350 Bakov             4     

 

 

 



Tabulka vzájemných výsledků 

Ne  Jméno                 Nár. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

 

1.  Rigo, Imrich          2000 # W L L L L L W W D  W  W  W  W  W  L  W  W  L  L  L  W  

2.  Garšic, Petr          2005 L # L L D W W L W L  L  W  W  W  W  L  L  W  L  D  L  L  

3.  Tesař, Martin         1687 W W # L W L W W W W  L  W  W  W  W  W  W  L  L  L  L  W  

4.  Mudra, Pavel          2194 W W W # D L W W W W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  L  L  W  W  

5.  Švejdar, Luděk        1982 W D L D # W W D W D  L  W  W  W  W  L  W  W  L  D  L  W  

6.  Šilhan, Petr          2041 W L W W L # L D W W  L  W  W  W  L  W  W  L  L  L  W  W  

7.  Partl, Miloslav       1812 W L L L L W # L W D  W  W  L  L  L  W  L  W  L  L  L  D  

8.  Kučera, Vladimír      1957 L W L L D D W # W W  L  D  W  D  W  W  W  W  W  L  L  W  

9.  Beneš, Tomáš          1350 L L L L L L L L # L  L  W  L  L  L  L  W  L  W  L  L  W  

10. Lochman, Václav       2061 D W L L D L D L W #  L  L  L  L  W  D  W  W  L  W  L  W  

11. Hampl, Jiří           1943 L W W L W W L W W W  #  W  D  L  L  L  D  W  L  W  L  W  

12. Grech, John           1350 L L L L L L L D L W  L  #  L  L  L  W  W  W  L  L  L  L  

13. Řezáč, Jindřich       1834 L L L L L L W L W W  D  W  #  W  W  L  D  W  L  L  L  L  

14. Richter, Martin       1994 L L L L L L W D W W  W  W  L  #  W  L  W  W  L  D  L  W  

15. Herčík, Petr          1687 L L L L L W W L W L  W  W  L  L  #  L  W  L  L  L  L  W  

16. Ščerba, Jiří          1919 W W L L W L L L W D  W  L  W  W  W  #  W  W  L  D  D  D  

17. Všetíček, Oldřich     1743 L W L L L L W L L L  D  L  D  L  L  L  #  W  L  L  L  D  

18. Čapek, Vladimír       1609 L L W L L W L L W L  L  L  L  L  W  L  L  #  L  L  L  D  

19. Řehořek, Martin       2280 W W W W W W W L L W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  #  L  W  W  

20. Crha, Pavel           2078 W D W W D W W W W L  L  W  W  D  W  D  W  W  W  #  W  W  

21. Záhorbenský, Jaroslav 2131 W W W L W L W W W W  W  W  W  W  W  D  W  W  L  L  #  W  

22. Paldus, Jan           1535 L W L L L L D L L L  L  W  W  L  L  D  D  D  L  L  L  #  

 


